2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com
Key Features & Benefits
Applications
Color Choices
Qualifications
Conference Room
Meeting Room
Factory/ Office

75IS/M
V
ORDERING INFORMATION
5850 1,150LED10T8/24FR11/835/IF 3500K 10W 17
5851 1,150LED10T8/24FR11/840/IF 4000K 10W 17
2
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761  |  tel: 909-930-6868  fax: 909-930-9988  |   www.mynaturaLED.com IF 2
50,000
50,000
2-ft/ 24”
2-ft/ 24”
5852 1,150LED10T8/24FR11/850/IF 5000K 10W 17 50,0002-ft/ 24”
5891 1,400LED11T8/36FR14/840/IF 4000K 11W 25 50,0003-ft/ 36”
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
325°
325°
325°
325°
5892 1,400LED11T8/36FR14/850/IF 5000K 11W 25
5916 2,200LED18T8/FR22/840/IF 4000K 18W 32
50,000
50,000
3-ft/ 36”
4-ft/ 48”
5917 2,200LED18T8/FR22/850/IF 5000K 18W 32 50,0004-ft/ 48”
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
325°
325°
325°
5887 4,400LED38T8/96FR44/840/IF 4000K 38W 59 50,0008-ft/ 96” Single 325°
5888 4,400LED38T8/96FR44/850/IF 5000K 38W 59 50,0008-ft/ 96”
5897 5,000LED42T8/96FR50/R17d/840/IF 4000K 42W 59 50,0008-ft/ 96”
Single
R17d
325°